
順位 NO. 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 1LAP 2LAP 3LAP 4LAP 5LAP 6LAP 7LAP 8LAP 9LAP 10LAP 11LAP

1 3505 鹿谷 千恵 ｼｶﾀﾆ ﾁｴ 0:12:14 0:24:53 0:37:22 0:49:39 1:01:59 1:14:16 1:26:29 1:38:56 1:51:20 2:03:48 2:16:09

0:12:39 0:12:29 0:12:17 0:12:20 0:12:17 0:12:13 0:12:27 0:12:24 0:12:28 0:12:21

2 3502 人見 晴美 ﾋﾄﾐ ﾊﾙﾐ 0:14:22 0:28:21 0:42:24 0:56:22 1:10:32 1:24:37 1:39:08 1:53:39 2:08:36 2:24:39 2:40:23

0:13:59 0:14:03 0:13:58 0:14:10 0:14:05 0:14:31 0:14:31 0:14:57 0:16:03 0:15:44

3 3511 杉浦 あみ ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｱﾐ 0:17:48 0:34:12 0:49:38 1:04:51 1:19:46 1:34:44 1:49:53 2:04:59 2:20:12 2:34:55 2:49:01

0:16:24 0:15:26 0:15:13 0:14:55 0:14:58 0:15:09 0:15:06 0:15:13 0:14:43 0:14:06

4 3512 門川 裕子 ｶﾄﾞｶﾜ ﾕｳｺ 0:14:38 0:30:06 0:45:48 1:02:27 1:20:43 1:36:58 1:53:17 2:08:47 2:24:47 2:40:54 2:55:58

0:15:28 0:15:42 0:16:39 0:18:16 0:16:15 0:16:19 0:15:30 0:16:00 0:16:07 0:15:04

5 3516 北川 智香 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｶ 0:17:11 0:34:25 0:51:20 1:07:56 1:24:49 1:41:37 1:58:26 2:15:06 2:31:41 2:48:35 3:04:47

0:17:14 0:16:55 0:16:36 0:16:53 0:16:48 0:16:49 0:16:40 0:16:35 0:16:54 0:16:12

6 3503 千葉 一実 ﾁﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾐ 0:17:28 0:34:31 0:51:39 1:09:01 1:26:10 1:43:07 2:00:17 2:17:33 2:35:08 2:52:53 3:10:39

0:17:03 0:17:08 0:17:22 0:17:09 0:16:57 0:17:10 0:17:16 0:17:35 0:17:45 0:17:46

7 3507 松村 充紀 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾐｷ 0:17:30 0:34:52 0:52:12 1:09:37 1:27:25 1:45:21 2:03:53 2:22:46 2:41:56 3:01:47 3:20:28

0:17:22 0:17:20 0:17:25 0:17:48 0:17:56 0:18:32 0:18:53 0:19:10 0:19:51 0:18:41

8 3514 上村 純代 ｶﾐﾑﾗ ｽﾐﾖ 0:17:15 0:34:29 0:52:09 1:09:45 1:27:38 1:45:35 2:04:31 2:23:47 2:44:01 3:05:01 3:25:58

0:17:14 0:17:40 0:17:36 0:17:53 0:17:57 0:18:56 0:19:16 0:20:14 0:21:00 0:20:57

9 3504 谷 美智枝 ﾀﾆ ﾐﾁｴ 0:18:06 0:35:42 0:53:26 1:12:36 1:30:49 1:49:10 2:08:13 2:27:53 2:48:29 3:09:41 3:31:11

0:17:36 0:17:44 0:19:10 0:18:13 0:18:21 0:19:03 0:19:40 0:20:36 0:21:12 0:21:30

10 3515 森田 公美 ﾓﾘﾀ ｻﾄﾐ 0:18:08 0:35:26 0:52:39 1:09:28 1:26:17 1:43:11 2:00:53 2:25:37 2:47:48 3:11:41 3:34:46

0:17:18 0:17:13 0:16:49 0:16:49 0:16:54 0:17:42 0:24:44 0:22:11 0:23:53 0:23:05

11 3506 松田 優花 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 0:18:33 0:37:02 0:55:18 1:14:26 1:34:04 1:53:29 2:13:33 2:35:21 2:57:44 3:20:40 3:43:00

0:18:29 0:18:16 0:19:08 0:19:38 0:19:25 0:20:04 0:21:48 0:22:23 0:22:56 0:22:20

12 3513 山口 順子 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 0:17:38 0:35:29 0:53:43 1:13:22 1:32:52 1:53:34 2:15:09 2:38:14 3:01:28 3:23:16 3:43:59

0:17:51 0:18:14 0:19:39 0:19:30 0:20:42 0:21:35 0:23:05 0:23:14 0:21:48 0:20:43

DNF 3508 中澤 幸子 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｻﾁｺ 0:17:11 0:34:24 0:51:21 1:07:55 1:24:48 1:41:37 1:58:26 2:15:21 2:33:48

0:17:13 0:16:57 0:16:34 0:16:53 0:16:49 0:16:49 0:16:55 0:18:27

DNF 3509 篠宮 和美 ｼﾉﾐﾔ ｶｽﾞﾐ 0:17:33 0:34:54 0:52:14 1:09:47 1:28:31

0:17:21 0:17:20 0:17:33 0:18:44

2020長居公園30.943kmマラソン

30.943km　女子18歳以上

開催日：2020/1/5

主催：runinfo/Wind up

会場：長居公園長距離走路特設会場


